Zach Taylor-Clinical Schedule
IM8 South 6
Micaela Mitchell

Friday, February 26" 7a-7p
Sunday, February 28" 7a-7p
Monday, March 1% 7a-7p
Thursday, March 18" 7a-7p
Friday, March 19" 7a-7p
Saturday, March 20" 7a-7p
Thursday, March 25™ 7a-7p
Friday, March 26™ 7a-7p
Monday, March 29" 7a-7p
Saturday, April 3 7a-7p

10 shifts 120 hours



